
Coaches:

Julie Pierce, Head Coach
Kim McNaney, Asst Coach

 Corning-Painted Post
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 30, 2023 Wed Regular Season 
10-0 W @ Johnson City 5:30

PM
7:00
PM

JC Wildcat
Stadium

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Sep 1, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
11-0-N/A W

Binghamton,
Windsor

6:00
PM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

L

Sep 6, 2023 Wed Regular Season 
2-0 W Maine-Endwell 7:30

PM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

L

Sep 8, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
0-2 L Vestal 7:30

PM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

L

Sep 11, 2023 Mon Regular Season 
0-1 L @ Horseheads 7:30

PM
9:00
PM

HHS HS
Stadium
Field 1

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
6:15 PM

L

Sep 13, 2023 Wed Regular Season 
2-1 W Ithaca 7:30

PM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

L

Sep 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
2-1 W @ Elmira 7:00

PM
EHS
Stadium

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
5:45 PM

L

CANCELLED Sep
16, 2023 Sat Regular Season Chenango Valley 7:00

PM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

NL

Sep 22, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
0-3 L @ Ithaca 7:15

PM
9:15
PM

IHS Moresco
Stadium

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
5:30 PM

L

CANCELLED Sep
23, 2023 Sat Regular Season Bath 10:00

AM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

NL

Sep 27, 2023 Wed Regular Season 
0-2 L

@ Union-
Endicott

7:30
PM

9:00
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb
Stadium

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
5:45 PM

L

Oct 4, 2023 Wed
Regular Season (Senior
Night - 5 Seniors) 
2-3 L

Horseheads 7:30
PM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

L

Oct 5, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
1-0 W Elmira 7:30

PM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

L

Oct 18, 2023 Wed Scrimmage
Horseheads @
Owego
Apalachin

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

OFA
Stadium

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Oct 26, 2023 Thu

Regular Season (Class
AAA Section IV
Tournament) 
2-2 T

Elmira 5:30
PM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

NL
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